Har

xander

Ale




Old Time Favourites

Jazz Fingerstyle Classics arranged by

Alexander Harnisch

VOLUME TWO

Editing Team:
Alexander Harnisch, Helga Rosenbauer

Cover Design by Helga Rosenbauer

Copyright © 2020 by Alexander Harnisch, Olching



About the Book

This book contains a great number of jazz and pop favorites arranged for solo jazz guitar in
standard notation and tablature.

About the Author

The Singer and Songwriter Alexander Harnisch alias John Scrivo, born in Sdo Paulo, Brazil,
enjoyed the feeling of Bossa Nova and the soccer euphoria at the beach of the Copacabana as
a child.

For family reasons he grew up with two mother languages, Portuguese and English. After he
had been given an electric guitar, he doggedly practiced the solos of his favourite Band "The
Fab Four" - The Beatles. An interesting musical mixture was born now.

As his Austrian stepfather was a connoisseur of the Jazz Music, he heard the jazz tunes
constantly at home. He was fascinated by the Big Bands, the Vocal Groups and last not least
by Gypsy Jazz.

His guitar heroes like Django Reinhardt, Baden Powell, Yamandu Costa, Tommy Emmanuel,
Frank Vignola, Martin Taylor, Joe Pass and many others became a part of his instrumental life
as a guitar player.

Other products by Alexander Harnisch can also be purchased online from the

www.lulu.com bookstore or via site www.john-scrivo.de/books.

Brazilian Beats

It's Jazzable

The Gypsy Guitar's Little Helper
The Space Elevator

The Fingerpicker

Intermezzo

oSO wN -



Table of Contents

Night and Day

Norwegian Wood

Nuages

O Amor em Paz

O Barquinho

O Morro Nao tem Vez

Oh Tannenbaum

On the sunny side of the street
One Note Samba

Overjoyed

Polka Dots and Moonbeams
Pretty World " Sa Marina"
Raindrops keep fallin on my head
Samba de Orfeu

Samba do Avido

Satin Doll

Scotch Soda

September

Silent Night

Singing in the rain

Sir Duke

Skylark

Smile

Smoke gets in your eyes

S6 dango Samba
Something

Somewhere over the rainbow
Sound of Silence

Stardust

Stompin‘ at the Savoy
Street Life

Summertime

01
03
06
10
13
17
20
22
25
29
35
38
42
45
49
53
56
60
64
67
70
74
77
81
84
87
92
96
98
102
106
110

Sunny

Surfer Girl

Take the "A" Train

Tea for Two

Tenderly

The Fool on the Hill

The Lady is a Tramp

The Look of Love

The Shadow of your Smile

The way you look tonight

There will never be another you
They can't take that away from me
This Guys in Love with You
Triste

Volare

Wave

What a difference a day makes
What a wonderful world

White Christmas

With a little help from my friends
Yesterday

You are the sunshine of my life

113
115
118
122
125
128
130
134
138
141
145
147
150
152
155
160
164
167
171
173
177
180



Night and Day

Music by Cole Porter
Arranged by Alexander Harnisch

E7sus4¢5)

X

o

700]@

[1)

o
ho'

Py
|l ==
e RO
11 . UPEN

7D
[ WU

N

18

oo

—_———

0O

O N

—

O N C

10

10

Ftadd9/A
X

Aémaij7(5)/E
XX

Ctadd9/G#
XX

Eadd9/B
XX

F/A#
X

10 [T Gmimb]

X

X

Dmaj7
X

6

9

o

[ ]

#
=

ANV

10

12

[seXeelo\]

o~

X

Gm7

X

e ___J

hls|

Bm6/D

X

o]

&

Dmaj7

10

(1]

10

OMmML

ol

ANANN K

oM<t

VO

N0

wvWwoO<

ANNNO

(YREN [
fa)
= Py
o o
© MMW.T MIN] OO ©
k] P ESS
@ x [ K- o
w” =
(Y [
H. _
3 .
a .
i PIOOBD wmono
~ o St
< X
L [\
Voo
ol
~ X —
..m 000 J.u ®c-nN
m X JXIXT
e o -
Q| <
XN ‘
|| [t}
il 4 o
1— o ™
T SIS
~*H o 1# v v
m . JEA ) AN | N
L X HH 2 7
Nl
N} B
e e SACANCSEALA
) )
=
=
= o -
NE° |hd

12
Copyright © 2019 Alexander Harnisch

for educational use only

1



