

Old Time Favourites

Jazz Fingerstyle Classics arranged by

Alexander Harnisch

VOLUME TWO

Editing Team: Alexander Harnisch, Helga Rosenbauer

Cover Design by Helga Rosenbauer

Copyright © 2020 by Alexander Harnisch, Olching

About the Book

This book contains a great number of jazz and pop favorites arranged for solo jazz guitar in standard notation and tablature.

About the Author

The Singer and Songwriter Alexander Harnisch alias John Scrivo, born in São Paulo, Brazil, enjoyed the feeling of Bossa Nova and the soccer euphoria at the beach of the Copacabana as a child.

For family reasons he grew up with two mother languages, Portuguese and English. After he had been given an electric guitar, he doggedly practiced the solos of his favourite Band "The Fab Four" - The Beatles. An interesting musical mixture was born now.

As his Austrian stepfather was a connoisseur of the Jazz Music, he heard the jazz tunes constantly at home. He was fascinated by the Big Bands, the Vocal Groups and last not least by Gypsy Jazz.

His guitar heroes like Django Reinhardt, Baden Powell, Yamandu Costa, Tommy Emmanuel, Frank Vignola, Martin Taylor, Joe Pass and many others became a part of his instrumental life as a guitar player.

Other products by Alexander Harnisch can also be purchased online from the **www.lulu.com** bookstore or via site **www.john-scrivo.de/books**.

- 1. Brazilian Beats
- 2. It's Jazzable
- 3. The Gypsy Guitar's Little Helper
- 4. The Space Elevator
- 5. The Fingerpicker
- 6. Intermezzo

Table of Contents

Night and Day	01	Sunny	113
Norwegian Wood	03	Surfer Girl	115
Nuages	06	Take the "A" Train	118
O Amor em Paz	10	Tea for Two	122
O Barquinho	13	Tenderly	125
O Morro Não tem Vez	17	The Fool on the Hill	128
Oh Tannenbaum	20	The Lady is a Tramp	130
On the sunny side of the street	22	The Look of Love	134
One Note Samba	25	The Shadow of your Smile	138
Overjoyed	29	The way you look tonight	141
Polka Dots and Moonbeams	35	There will never be another you	145
Pretty World " Sá Marina"	38	They can't take that away from me	147
Raindrops keep fallin on my head	42	This Guys in Love with You	150
Samba de Orfeu	45	Triste	152
Samba do Avião	49	Volare	155
Satin Doll	53	Wave	160
Scotch Soda	56	What a difference a day makes	164
September	60	What a wonderful world	167
Silent Night	64	White Christmas	171
Singing in the rain	67	With a little help from my friends	173
Sir Duke	70	Yesterday	177
Skylark	74	You are the sunshine of my life	180
Smile	77		
Smoke gets in your eyes	81		
Só danço Samba	84		
Something	87		
Somewhere over the rainbow	92		
Sound of Silence	96		
Stardust	98		
Stompin' at the Savoy	102		
Street Life	106		
Summertime	110		

Night and Day

Music by Cole Porter Arranged by Alexander Harnisch

